
Academic Calender for IcfaiTech, Hyderabad 2019-2020 
Some Important Dates 

 

First Semester 2019-2020 

01st  July 2019 (Mon) Registration for Internship Program-II  

01st  July 2019 (Mon) Internship Program-II begins 

15th  July 2019 (Mon) Immersion Program for the First Year students begins 

31st July 2019 (Wed) Immersion Program for the First Year students ends 

1st Aug 2019 (Th) First Semester begins 

1st Aug 2019(Th) Registration for all the students 

2nd Aug 2019(Fri) Class work begins 

8th Aug 2019(Th) Late Registration 

8th Aug 2019(Th) Last day for substitution of courses 

15th  Aug 2019 (Th) Independence Day (Holiday) 

2nd Sep 2019 (Mon) Vinayaka Chathurthi (Holiday) 

6th Sep 2019 (Fri) Fresher’s Day (Class work Suspended) 

9th Sep 2019 (Mon) Test-I begins 

14th Sep 2019 (Sat) Test-I ends 

1st Oct 2019 (Tue) Last day for withdrawal from Courses 

2nd Oct 2019 (Wed) Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) 

8th Oct 2019 (Tue) Vijaya Dasami (Holiday) 

14th Oct 2019 (Mon) Test-II begins 

19th Oct 2019 (Sat) Test-II ends 

21st Oct 2019 (Mon) Last day for submission of  application for Merit –Cum Need 
Scholarship 

23rd Oct 2019 (Wed) Last Day of submission of Mid Test Information  and Mid Semester 
Grading 

24th -27th Oct 2019 Sports Fest- Icatholon 

27th Oct 2019 (Sun) Diwali (Holiday) falls on Sunday 

11th Nov 2019 (Mon) Test-III begins 

16th Nov 2019 (Sat) Test-III ends 

22nd -23rd Nov 2019 Technical Fest – Impulse (Class work Suspended) 

27th Nov 2019(Wed) Last day of Pre-comprehensive marks display 

30th Nov 2019 (Sat) Last Day for the Class work 

2nd Dec 2019 (Mon) Comprehensive Examination begins 

14th Dec 2019 (Sat) Comprehensive Examination ends 

14th Dec 2020 (Sat) Internship Program-II ends 

14th Dec 2019 (Sat) First Semester ends 

16th Dec 2019 (Mon) Winter Vacation begins 

25th Dec 2019(Wed) Christmas (Holiday) 

01st Jan 2020 (Wed) Winter Vacation ends 

Second Semester 2019-2020 

02nd Jan 2020 (Thu) Second Semester begins 

02nd Jan 2020 (Thu) Registration for Internship Program-II  

02nd Jan 2020 (Thu) Internship Program-II begins 



02nd Jan 2020 (Thu) Registration for all the students 

03rd Jan 2020 (Fri) Class work begins 

10th Jan 2020 (Fri) Late Registration 

10th Jan 2020 (Fri) Last day for substitution of courses 

14th Jan 2020 (Tue) Last day for submission of  application for Merit –Cum Need 
Scholarship 

15th Jan 2020 (Wed) Sankranthi(Holiday) 

26th Jan 2020 (Sun) Republic Day (Holiday) falls on Sunday 

03rd  Feb 2020 (Mon) Test-I begins 

08th  Feb 2020(Sat) Test-I ends 

24th Feb.,2020 (Mon) Last day for withdrawal from Courses 

02nd  Mar 2020 (Mon) Test-II begins 

07th Mar 2020(Sat) Test-II ends 

10th  Mar 2020(Tue) Holi  (Holiday) 

13h Mar 2020 (Fri) Last Day of submission of Mid Test Information  and Mid Semester 
Grading 

25th  Mar 2020 (Wed) Ugadi (Holiday)  

29th -31st Mar 2020  Cultural Fest - Icknighted (Class work Suspended) 

10th  April, 2020 (Fri) Good Friday(Holiday) 

13th April 2020 (Mon) Test-III begins 

18th April 2020(Sat) Test-III ends 

27th April 2020(Sat) Last day of Pre-comprehensive marks display 

02nd  May 2020(Sat) Last Day for the Class work 

04th May 2020(Mon) Comprehensive Examination begins 

16th May 2020(Sat) Comprehensive Examination ends 

16th May 2020(Sat) Second Semester ends 

18th May 2020(Mon) Summer Vacation begins 

18th May 2020(Mon) Summer Term begins 

18th May 2020(Mon) Internship Program-I begins 

24th May 2020(Sun) Eid-Ul-Fitr (Ramzan)  (Holiday) 

15th June 2020(Mon) Internship Program-II ends 

01st  July 2020 (Wed) Internship Program-II begins for first-Sem., 2020-2021  

01st  July 2020 (Wed) Registration for Internship Program-II for I-Sem., 2020-2021 

15th  July 2020 (Wed) Immersion Program for the First Year students of   2020-2021  begins 

18th July 2020(Sat) Internship Program-I ends 

18th July 2020(Sat) Summer Term ends 

31st July 2020 (Fri) Immersion Program for the First Year students of   2020-2021  ends 

31st  July 2020(Fri) Summer Vacation ends 

 

 


